
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 198.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.0 275.0 0

2 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.7 260.0 0

3 Korbin Black Halstead 194.0 220.0 0

4 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.6 210.0 0

5 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.4 205.0 0

6 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 190.7 190.0 0

7 Nathan Forster Remington High School 193.1 190.0 0

8 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 195.0 180.0 0

9 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 182.8 110.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Korbin Black Halstead 194.0 360.0 0

2 Nathan Forster Remington High School 193.1 330.0 0

3 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.6 315.0 0

4 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.4 315.0 0

5 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 195.0 315.0 0

6 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.0 295.0 0

7 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 190.7 270.0 0

8 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 182.8 240.0 0

9 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.7 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.7 255.0 0

2 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.0 250.0 0

3 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.4 245.0 0

4 Korbin Black Halstead 194.0 240.0 0

5 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.6 195.0 0

6 Nathan Forster Remington High School 193.1 190.0 0

7 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 195.0 180.0 0

8 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 190.7 175.0 0

9 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 182.8 165.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.0 820.0 10

2 Korbin Black Halstead 194.0 820.0 8

3 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.4 765.0 6

4 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.6 720.0 4

5 Nathan Forster Remington High School 193.1 710.0 2

6 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 195.0 675.0 1

7 Tommy Norman Clearwater High School 190.7 635.0 0

8 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 182.8 515.0 0

9 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.7 515.0 0


